Monday B /2014 Fall

Date
9/8/2014
9/8/2014
9/8/2014
9/8/2014

9/15/2014
9/15/2014
9/15/2014
9/15/2014

9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014
9/22/2014

9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014
9/29/2014

10/6/2014
10/6/2014
10/6/2014
10/6/2014

10/13/2014
10/13/2014
10/13/2014
10/13/2014

10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014
10/20/2014

10/27/2014
10/27/2014
10/27/2014
10/27/2014

11/3/2014
11/3/2014
11/3/2014
11/3/2014

Start Facility
8:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
9:50 PM DUBLIN 2

8:40 PM DUBLIN 2
9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
9:50 PM DUBLIN 2

8:40 PM DUBLIN 2
9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
9:50 PM DUBLIN 2

7:30 PM EASTON 1
8:40 PM DUBLIN 2
9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:50 PM DUBLIN 2

7:30 PM EASTON 1
9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM DUBLIN 2
10:15 PM EASTON 1

7:30 PM EASTON 1
9:30 PM DUBLIN 1
9:40 PM DUBLIN 2
10:15 PM EASTON 1

9:30 PM NORTH 1

9:40 PM NORTH 2

9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
10:00 PM EASTON 2

9:30 PM NORTH 1

9:40 PM NORTH 2

9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
10:00 PM EASTON 2

9:30 PM NORTH 1

9:40 PM NORTH 2

9:40 PM OHIOHEALTH ICE HAUS
10:00 PM EASTON 2

Home

Labatt

Here for Beer
The Palm Isle
Beecher Crossing

Here for Beer
The Palm Isle
Labatt
Entrotech C-12

The Palm Isle
Dekes of Hazzard
Evergreen Grave
Labatt

Entrotech C-12
Evergreen Grave
Dekes of Hazzard
The Palm Isle

Evergreen Grave
Blackhawks

Beecher Crossing
Dekes of Hazzard

Evergreen Grave
Beecher Crossing
The Palm Isle
Entrotech C-12

Here for Beer
Dekes of Hazzard
Labatt
Blackhawks

Dekes of Hazzard
Evergreen Grave
Entrotech C-12
Blackhawks

Beecher Crossing
Blackhawks

Evergreen Grave
Dekes of Hazzard

Page 1 of 2

Visitor

Dekes of Hazzard
Evergreen Grave
Entrotech C-12
Blackhawks

Beecher Crossing
Evergreen Grave
Blackhawks

Dekes of Hazzard

Beecher Crossing
Blackhawks
Entrotech C-12
Here for Beer

Blackhawks
Beecher Crossing
Here for Beer
Labatt

Labatt

Here for Beer
Entrotech C-12
The Palm Isle

Dekes of Hazzard
Labatt
Blackhawks

Here for Beer

The Palm Isle
Beecher Crossing
Entrotech C-12
Evergreen Grave

Labatt

Here for Beer
The Palm Isle
Beecher Crossing

Here for Beer
Labatt

The Palm Isle
Entrotech C-12



Monday B /2014 Fall

Date Start Facility
11/10/2014 9:30 PM NORTH 1
11/10/2014 9:40 PM NORTH 2
11/10/2014 10:00 PM EASTON 2
11/10/2014 10:40 PM NORTH 1

11/17/2014 9:30 PM NORTH 1
11/17/2014 9:40 PM NORTH 2
11/17/2014 10:00 PM EASTON 2
11/17/2014 10:40 PM NORTH 1

11/24/2014 9:30 PM NORTH 1
11/24/2014 9:40 PM NORTH 2
11/24/2014 10:00 PM EASTON 2
11/24/2014 10:40 PM NORTH 1

Home

Beecher Crossing
Blackhawks
Entrotech C-12
Here for Beer

Blackhawks
Beecher Crossing
Here for Beer
Labatt

Labatt

Here for Beer
Entrotech C-12
The Palm Isle

Page 2 of 2

Visitor

The Palm Isle
Dekes of Hazzard
Evergreen Grave
Labatt

Entrotech C-12
Evergreen Grave
Dekes of Hazzard
The Palm Isle

Evergreen Grave
Blackhawks

Beecher Crossing
Dekes of Hazzard



